OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 48 7,39 6,4953 50,0000 100,00 12 Hintermdiller, Heimo

2 42 7,93 5,2963 40,7708 81,54 1 Schnaitt, Manuel

3 50 9,45 5,2910 40,7297 81,46 13 Gass, Norman

4 50 11,71 4,2699 32,8690 65,74 7 Hausberger STD, Stefan

5 42 23,92 1,7559 13,5164 27,03 15 Ladisich OPE, Sonja

6 40 24,81 1,6123 12,4110 24,82 29 Ulreich OPE, Rainer

7 0 9,76 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 34 Prandstotter OPEN, Martin

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 46 9,07 5,0717
2 48 9,63 5,0367
3 48 11,06 4,3400
4 48 11,24 4,2705
5 50 12,48 4,0064
6 50 12,72 3,9308
7 48 12,51 3,8369
8 48 14,62 3,2832
9 46 14,24 3,2303
10 46 14,88 3,0914
11 46 16,37 2,8100
12 34 12,81 2,6542
13 46 17,86 2,5756
14 33 12,82 2,5741
15 35 13,72 2,5510
16 44 17,80 2,4719
17 48 19,52 2,4590
18 42 19,64 2,1385
19 21 11,11 1,8902
20 31 21,36 1,4513
21 0 22,62 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
49,6555
42,7864
42,1012
39,4980
38,7527
37,8271
32,3678
31,8469
30,4772
27,7031
26,1667
25,3919
25,3773
25,1497
24,3698
24,2427
21,0828
18,6348
14,3080

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,31
85,57
84,20
79,00
77,51
75,65
64,74
63,69
60,95
55,41
52,33
50,78
50,75
50,30
48,74
48,49
4217
37,27
28,62

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3
19
14
28
32
20
33
31
26
22
16

5
23
35

9

6
17
11

8
10
30

Name

Prandstoétter STD, Martin
Ulreich, Rainer
Wurm, Adrian
Winkler STD, Mario
Artner, Reinhard
Rekun, Nadia
Brugger, Stefan
Adamek, Tina Maria
Maschler STD, Stefan
Durinovic, Mirco
Ladisich STD, Robert
Holim, Glnter
Zelger, Martin
Klichtchenko, Mikhail
Roéger, Ralf

Stribl STD, Daniel
Ott, Philipp

Brader, Peter
Hayduk, Stefan
Kindl, Thomas
Zischka, Viktoria
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

48
48
50
50
50
35
50

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8,15
8,37
8,96
10,08
10,30
8,89
25,32

5,8896
5,7348
5,56804
4,9603
4,8544
3,9370
1,9747

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
48,6858
47,3749
42,1110
41,2116
33,4236
16,7646

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,37
94,75
84,22
82,42
66,85
33,53

COMPETITOR

#

2
18
21

4
25
27
24

Name

Schnaitt, Manuel Pcc
Stribl PCC, Daniel
Zinner PCC, Michael
Prandstoétter PCC, Martin
Ladisich PCC, Robert
Winkler PCC, Mario
Ladisich PCC, Sonja
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 134 23,50 5,7021 150,0000 100,00 12 Hintermdller, Heimo

2 132 24,26 5,4411 143,1322 95,42 1 Schnaitt, Manuel

3 136 30,33 4,4840 117,9562 78,64 34 Prandstotter OPEN, Martin
4 106 31,22 3,3953 89,3156 59,54 29 Ulreich OPE, Rainer

5 100 29,96 3,3378 87,8036 58,54 13 Gass, Norman

6 140 46,37 3,0192 79,4228 52,95 7 Hausberger STD, Stefan

7 119 71,26 1,6699 43,9294 29,29 15 Ladisich OPE, Sonja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 138 29,89 4,6169
2 136 33,56 4,0524
3 144 35,87 4,0145
4 123 31,64 3,8875
5 132 35,67 3,7006
6 134 37,50 3,56733
7 134 38,06 3,5208
8 117 35,76 3,2718
9 130 40,72 3,1925
10 128 40,14 3,1888
11 120 38,27 3,1356
12 113 39,20 2,8827
13 142 50,40 2,8175
14 117 42,57 2,7484
15 123 46,99 2,6176
16 113 45,66 2,4748
17 83 40,76 2,0363
18 144 74,21 1,9404
19 97 59,63 1,6267
20 85 59,21 1,4356
21 61 76,15 0,8011

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
131,6604
130,4275
126,3010
120,2289
116,0945
114,3863
106,2983
103,7227
103,6026
101,8734
93,6549
91,5368
89,2936
85,0428
80,4046
66,1580
63,0432
52,8500
46,6404
26,0254

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,77
86,95
84,20
80,15
77,40
76,26
70,87
69,15
69,07
67,92
62,44
61,02
59,53
56,70
53,60
44,11
42,03
35,23
31,09
17,35

COMPETITOR

#

19
14

5

3
26
35
20
28
33
23
32

9
22

6
16
31

8
17
10
11
30

Name

Ulreich, Rainer
Wurm, Adrian

Holim, Glnter
Prandstoétter STD, Martin
Maschler STD, Stefan
Klichtchenko, Mikhail
Rekun, Nadia
Winkler STD, Mario
Brugger, Stefan
Zelger, Martin

Artner, Reinhard
Roger, Ralf
Durinovic, Mirco
Stribl STD, Daniel
Ladisich STD, Robert
Adamek, Tina Maria
Hayduk, Stefan

Ott, Philipp

Kindl, Thomas
Brader, Peter
Zischka, Viktoria
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

146
136
136
134
130
106

63

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

32,90
33,21
35,15
45,46
45,10
37,32
95,32

4,4377
4,0952
3,8691
2,9476
2,8825
2,8403
0,6609

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
138,4218
130,7820
99,6345
97,4319
96,0060
22,3404

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,28
87,19
66,42
64,95
64,00
14,89

COMPETITOR

#

21
18

4
27

2
25
24

Name

Zinner PCC, Michael
Stribl PCC, Daniel
Prandstotter PCC, Martin
Winkler PCC, Mario
Schnaitt, Manuel Pcc
Ladisich PCC, Robert
Ladisich PCC, Sonja
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 134 22,50 5,9556 150,0000 100,00 1 Schnaitt, Manue

2 124 25,94 4,7803 120,3984 80,27 12 Hintermller, Heimo

3 136 32,36 4,2027 105,8521 70,57 13 Gass, Norman

4 134 35,03 3,8253 96,3460 64,23 29 Ulreich OPE, Rainer

5 136 38,26 3,5546 89,5288 59,69 34 Prandstotter OPEN, Martin
6 59 34,05 1,7327 43,6419 29,09 7 Hausberger STD, Stefan

7 130 83,15 1,5634 39,3777 26,25 15 Ladisich OPE, Sonja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 130 29,80 4,3624
2 137 32,66 4,1947
3 136 36,46 3,7301
4 140 38,87 3,6017
5 136 37,98 3,5808
6 111 31,19 3,5588
7 118 33,91 3,4798
8 97 29,31 3,3095
9 136 41,85 3,2497
10 130 40,74 3,1910
11 138 45,11 3,0592
12 113 37,79 2,9902
13 111 38,86 2,8564
14 111 40,59 2,7347
15 101 39,12 2,5818
16 92 36,41 2,5268
17 95 43,34 2,1920
18 129 68,96 1,8706
19 108 80,31 1,3448
20 88 80,22 1,0970
21 38 75,97 0,5002

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
144,2343
128,2586
123,8448
123,1255
122,3691
119,6516
113,7942
111,7397
109,7202
105,1890
102,8172
98,2165
94,0303
88,7742
86,8823
75,3701
64,3216
46,2401
37,7193
17,1991

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,16
85,51
82,56
82,08
81,58
79,77
75,86
74,49
73,15
70,13
68,54
65,48
62,69
59,18
57,92
50,25
42,88
30,83
25,15
11,47

COMPETITOR

#

26

5
32
35
20
19

6

3
33
22
31

9
28
14
16

8
23
10
17
30
11

Name

Maschler STD, Stefan
Holim, Glinter
Artner, Reinhard
Klichtchenko, Mikhail
Rekun, Nadia
Ulreich, Rainer
Stribl STD, Daniel
Prandstoétter STD, Martin
Brugger, Stefan
Durinovic, Mirco
Adamek, Tina Maria
Roger, Ralf

Winkler STD, Mario
Wurm, Adrian
Ladisich STD, Robert
Hayduk, Stefan
Zelger, Martin

Kindl, Thomas

Ott, Philipp

Zischka, Viktoria
Brader, Peter
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

136
136
119
146
127
136
121

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

31,78
33,49
29,33
38,46
34,18
38,23
74,84

4,2794
4,0609
4,0573
3,7962
3,7156
3,6574
1,6168

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
142,3410
142,2136
133,0607
130,2381
124,6927

56,6706

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,89
94,81
88,71
86,83
83,13
37,78

COMPETITOR

#

21
27

4

2
25
18
24

Name

Zinner PCC, Michael
Winkler PCC, Mario
Prandstotter PCC, Martin
Schnaitt, Manuel Pcc
Ladisich PCC, Robert
Stribl PCC, Daniel
Ladisich PCC, Sonja

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 132 23,46 5,6266 150,0000 100,00 1 Schnaitt, Manue

2 130 23,95 5,4280 144,7049 96,47 12 Hintermiiller, Heimo

3 136 25,25 5,3861 143,5896 95,73 34 Prandstotter OPEN, Martin
4 124 24,22 5,1197 136,4875 90,99 29 Ulreich OPE, Rainer

5 98 25,12 3,9013 104,0044 69,34 13 Gass, Norman

6 129 45,75 2,8197 75,1699 50,11 7 Hausberger STD, Stefan

7 126 61,03 2,0646 55,0393 36,69 15 Ladisich OPE, Sonja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 128 26,19 4,8874
2 130 26,97 4,8202
3 140 29,20 4,7945
4 130 27,79 4,6779
5 140 30,24 4,6296
6 134 29,58 4,5301
7 120 26,60 4,5113
8 136 30,62 4,4415
9 140 33,56 4,1716
10 130 32,01 4,0612
11 134 34,00 3,9412
12 122 33,47 3,6451
13 102 28,44 3,5865
14 132 37,78 3,4939
15 116 36,03 3,2195
16 92 31,07 2,9611
17 111 38,01 2,9203
18 134 46,29 2,8948
19 111 60,14 1,8457
20 91 69,34 1,3124
21 57 51,64 1,1038

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
147,9378
147,1506
143,5726
142,0898
139,0348
138,4575
136,3172
128,0333
124,6449
120,9603
111,8719
110,0747
107,2331
98,8122
90,8790
89,6276
88,8453
56,6469
40,2786
33,8770

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,63
98,10
95,72
94,73
92,69
92,30
90,88
85,36
83,10
80,64
74,58
73,38
71,49
65,87
60,59
59,75
59,23
37,76
26,85
22,58

COMPETITOR

#

3
26
20
33

5
22
19
14
35
32

8
16
28
31

9

6
23
10
17
11
30

Name

Prandstoétter STD, Martin
Maschler STD, Stefan
Rekun, Nadia
Brugger, Stefan
Holim, Glinter
Durinovic, Mirco
Ulreich, Rainer
Wurm, Adrian
Klichtchenko, Mikhail
Artner, Reinhard
Hayduk, Stefan
Ladisich STD, Robert
Winkler STD, Mario
Adamek, Tina Maria
Roéger, Ralf

Stribl STD, Daniel
Zelger, Martin

Kindl, Thomas

Ott, Philipp

Brader, Peter
Zischka, Viktoria
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Full Moon Shooting 2019 Part 2
Printed Marz 17, 2019 at 17:05

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

144
110
134
128
126
104

79

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23,21
24,59
31,70
33,01
35,72
39,43
69,30

6,2042
4,4734
4,2271
3,8776
3,56274
2,6376
1,1400

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
108,1529
102,1997
93,7494
85,2831
63,7691
27,5612

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,10
68,13
62,50
56,86
42,51
18,37

COMPETITOR
# Name

2 Schnaitt, Manuel Pcc
4 Prandstétter PCC, Martin
21 Zinner PCC, Michael
25 Ladisich PCC, Robert
18 Stribl PCC, Daniel
27 Winkler PCC, Mario
24 Ladisich PCC, Sonja
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